76024377
192385
\$340.00
IJ

	RKS ONLY U. S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and Address of receiving party(ies)			
Bank of America, N.A. 100 North Tyron Street Bank of America Corporate Center Charlotte, NC, 295255	New Orleans Saints, LLC 5800 Airline Drive Metairie, LA, 70003			
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation X Other - National Banking Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes _X No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Release of Security Interest Execution Date: April 7, 2004 4. Application number(s) or registration number(L'			
A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark Registration No(s).			
76024377 76024376 76024375	1854605 1887084 1534702			
	1534701 1079540 992211			
	992210 850007 850006			
Additional numbers attact	844767 ned? Yes <u>X No</u>			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications/registrations involved:			
Ken Rubenstein, Esq. SKADDEN, ARPS, SLATE, MEAGHER & FLOM LLP Four Times Square New York, New York 10036	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$340 X All fees and any deficiencies are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account (Our Ref. 401530/215)			
	8. Deposit Account No. 19-2385			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Ken Rubenstein Name Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3				

TRADEMARK REEL: 002841 FRAME: 0639

P003

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST ("Release") is given as of this day of April, 2004 by Bank of America, N.A., a national banking association, ("Assignor"), located at 100 North Tyron Street, Bank of America Corporate Center, Charlotte, NC, 295255, in favor of New Orleans Saints, LLC, a Texas limited liability company ("Assignee"), located at 5800 Airline Drive, Metairie, LA, 70003.

WHEREAS, pursuant to a Security Agreement, dated as of November 15, 2000 (the "Security Agreement"), by and among New Orleans Louisiana Saints Limited Partnership, a Texas limited partnership, and Bank of America, as the collateral agent for the Purchasers, the Bank Investors, Kitty Hawk and the Bank Lenders (each as defined in the Security Agreement; together, the "Secured Parties"), New Orleans Louisiana Saints Limited Partnership granted to the Collateral Agent for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties a continuing security interest in and to, and right of set off against, the trademarks and service marks, trademark and service mark registrations and applications shown on the attached Schedule A hereto (the "Trademarks"), which security interest was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on January 29, 2001 at Reel 2183/Frame 0431; and

WHEREAS, New Orleans Saints Limited Partnership has assigned all its right, title and interest in the Trademarks to Assignee; and

WHEREAS, in accordance with the terms of the Security Agreement, Assignor desires to terminate its security interest in the Trademarks:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby releases its security interest in the Trademarks and reassigns any and all right, title and interest that it may have in the Trademarks to Assignee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Release to be duly executed by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date above first written.

BANK OF AMERICA

Namewm. Elliott McCabe

Title: Managing Director

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002841 FRAME: 0640

SCHEDULE A

UNITED STATES TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

MARK	REG. NO/	REG. DATE/
	(APP. NO.)	(APP. DATE)_
MARCH WITH US	(76-024,377)	(4/12/2000)
MARCH WITH US	(76-024,376)	(4/12/2000)
MARCH WITH US	(76-024-375)	(4/12/2000)
Design Only	1,854,605	9/20/1994
	(74-309,394)	(8/31/1992)
NEW ORLEANS SAINTS	1,887,084	4/4/1995
	(74-309,393)	(8/31/1992)
7 and Design	1,534,702	4/11/1989
	(73-687,675)	(10/2/1987)
7 and Design	1,534,701	4/11/1989
	(73-687,674)	(10/2/1987)
SAINTS Stylized Letters	1,079,540	12/13/1977
	(73-107,886)	(11/26/1976)
Design Only	992,211	8/27/1974
	(72-436,254)	(9/21/1972)
Design Only	992,210	8/27/1974
	(72-436,253)	(9/21/1972)
SAINTS and Design	850,007	5/28/1968
	(72-267,255)	(4/28/1967)
SAINTS and Design	850,006	5/28/1971
	(72-267,971)	(3/30/1967)
NEW ORLEANS SAINTS	844,767	2/20/1968
	(72-261,748)	(12/30/1966)

MSW - Draft April 26, 2004 (1922 PM) REEL: 002841 FRAME: 0641

RECORDED: 04/27/2004